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ΠΡΑΞΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΚΤΗΡΙΣΜΟΥ ∆ΑΣΑΡΧΗ Ε∆ΕΣΣΑΣ
Σύστηµα αναφοράς: ΕΓΣΑ'87

Εµβαδόν:
Κορυφές:

Κορυφή Χ Ψ
Ε 350779,73 4517217,97
Ζ 350787,45 4517217,25 Ε - Ζ 7,76
Η 350790,27 4517216,98 Ζ - Η 2,83
28 350813,45 4517180,58 Η - 28 43,16
27 350828,74 4517174,73 28 - 27 16,37
26 350832,96 4517178,95 27 - 26 5,97
25 350850,58 4517174,72 26 - 25 18,12
24 350868,44 4517174,25 25 - 24 17,87
23 350880,42 4517172,37 24 - 23 12,13
22 350865,62 4517166,97 23 - 22 15,76
21 350861,26 4517163,28 22 - 21 5,71
20 350851,87 4517170,43 21 - 20 11,80
19 350848,69 4517164,08 20 - 19 7,09
18 350852,79 4517157,08 19 - 18 8,12
17 350850,97 4517153,35 18 - 17 4,15
16 350874,12 4517146,56 17 - 16 24,12
15 350915,86 4517134,33 16 - 15 43,50
14 350925,01 4517134,75 15 - 14 9,16
13 350925,19 4517126,01 14 - 13 8,74
12 350923,44 4517126,06 13 - 12 1,75
11 350916,38 4517122,09 12 - 11 8,10
10 350888,88 4517120,21 11 - 10 27,56
9 350886,85 4517127,12 10 - 9 7,20
8 350866,77 4517127,70 9 - 8 20,09
7 350870,29 4517123,41 8 - 7 5,55
6 350866,59 4517118,65 7 - 6 6,03
5 350859,36 4517120,24 6 - 5 7,40
4 350851,96 4517129,40 5 - 4 11,78
3 350853,93 4517133,58 4 - 3 4,62
2 350822,32 4517159,10 3 - 2 40,63
1 350806,02 4517184,16 2 - 1 29,89
Ε 350779,73 4517217,97 1 - Ε 42,83

Τµήµα ∆1

2824,70 τ.µ.
Ε-Ζ-Η-28-27-...-2-1-Ε

ΑΠΟΣΤΑΣΗ (µ)

Εµβαδόν:
Κορυφές:

Κορυφή Χ Ψ
Θ 350948,88 4517202,06
Ι 350964,59 4517200,58 Θ - Ι 15,78

41 350969,37 4517172,88 Ι - 41 28,11
40 350968,95 4517145,73 41 - 40 27,16
39 350965,96 4517129,37 40 - 39 16,63
38 350968,71 4517118,06 39 - 38 11,64
37 350943,40 4517105,87 38 - 37 28,09
36 350930,47 4517108,52 37 - 36 13,20
35 350936,78 4517125,68 36 - 35 18,28
34 350932,24 4517125,81 35 - 34 4,55
33 350932,02 4517135,07 34 - 33 9,26
32 350936,78 4517135,29 33 - 32 4,76
31 350949,31 4517140,30 32 - 31 13,50
30 350959,76 4517158,26 31 - 30 20,78
29 350957,67 4517177,90 30 - 29 19,75
Θ 350948,88 4517202,06 29 - Θ 25,72

Τµήµα ∆2

1745,44 τ.µ.
Θ-Ι-41-40-...-30-29-Θ

ΑΠΟΣΤΑΣΗ (µ)

Εµβαδόν:

Κορυφές:

Κορυφή Χ Ψ
Α 350658,80 4517094,79
Β 350688,75 4517125,80 Α - Β 43,11
Γ 350712,50 4517150,06 Β - Γ 33,95
∆ 350775,83 4517215,47 Γ - ∆ 91,04
Ε 350779,73 4517217,97 ∆ - Ε 4,64
1 350806,02 4517184,16 Ε - 1 42,83
2 350822,32 4517159,10 1 - 2 29,89
3 350853,93 4517133,58 2 - 3 40,63
4 350851,96 4517129,40 3 - 4 4,62
5 350859,36 4517120,24 4 - 5 11,78
6 350866,59 4517118,65 5 - 6 7,40
7 350870,29 4517123,41 6 - 7 6,03
8 350866,77 4517127,70 7 - 8 5,55
9 350886,85 4517127,12 8 - 9 20,09
10 350888,88 4517120,21 9 - 10 7,20
11 350916,38 4517122,09 10 - 11 27,56
12 350923,44 4517126,06 11 - 12 8,10
13 350925,19 4517126,01 12 - 13 1,75
14 350925,01 4517134,75 13 - 14 8,74
15 350915,86 4517134,33 14 - 15 9,16
16 350874,12 4517146,56 15 - 16 43,50
17 350850,97 4517153,35 16 - 17 24,12
18 350852,79 4517157,08 17 - 18 4,15
19 350848,69 4517164,08 18 - 19 8,12
20 350851,87 4517170,43 19 - 20 7,09
21 350861,26 4517163,28 20 - 21 11,80
22 350865,62 4517166,97 21 - 22 5,71
23 350880,42 4517172,37 22 - 23 15,76
24 350868,44 4517174,25 23 - 24 12,13
25 350850,58 4517174,72 24 - 25 17,87
26 350832,96 4517178,95 25 - 26 18,12
27 350828,74 4517174,73 26 - 27 5,97
28 350813,45 4517180,58 27 - 28 16,37
Η 350790,27 4517216,98 28 - Η 43,16
Θ 350948,88 4517202,06 Η - Θ 159,31
29 350957,67 4517177,90 Θ - 29 25,72
30 350959,76 4517158,26 29 - 30 19,75
31 350949,31 4517140,30 30 - 31 20,78
32 350936,78 4517135,29 31 - 32 13,50
33 350932,02 4517135,07 32 - 33 4,76
34 350932,24 4517125,81 33 - 34 9,26
35 350936,78 4517125,68 34 - 35 4,55
36 350930,47 4517108,52 35 - 36 18,28
37 350943,40 4517105,87 36 - 37 13,20
38 350968,71 4517118,06 37 - 38 28,09
42 350969,61 4517114,37 38 - 42 3,80
43 351018,63 4517109,17 42 - 43 49,29
44 351022,74 4517147,92 43 - 44 38,97
45 351041,65 4517153,73 44 - 45 19,79
46 351070,61 4517144,07 45 - 46 30,53
47 351130,77 4517118,08 46 - 47 65,53
Ξ 351180,02 4517113,30 47 - Ξ 49,48
Ο 351284,41 4517017,69 Ξ - Ο 141,56
Π 351209,66 4516846,09 Ο - Π 187,18
Α 350658,80 4517094,79 Π - Α 604,39

Τµήµα Α1
108.942,90 τ.µ.

Α-Β-Γ-∆-Ε-1-2-...-27-28-Η-Θ-29-30-
...-37-38-42-43-...-47-Ξ-Ο-Π-Α

ΑΠΟΣΤΑΣΗ (µ)

Εµβαδόν:
Κορυφές:

Κορυφή Χ Ψ
Ρ 351041,28 4516459,59
Σ 351269,98 4516361,58 Ρ - Σ 248,82
Τ 351220,81 4516246,72 Σ - Τ 124,94
Υ 351085,94 4516217,74 Τ - Υ 137,96
48 351116,31 4516284,95 Υ - 48 73,76
ΒΘ 351000,73 4516333,24 48 - ΒΘ 125,26
ΒΙ 351006,63 4516346,45 ΒΘ - ΒΙ 14,47
ΒΚ 350994,18 4516352,10 ΒΙ - ΒΚ 13,67
Ρ 351041,28 4516459,59 ΒΚ - Ρ 117,36

Τµήµα Α2

36.306,38 τ.µ.
Ρ-Σ-Τ-Υ-48-ΒΘ-ΒΙ-ΒΚ-Ρ

ΑΠΟΣΤΑΣΗ (µ)

Εµβαδόν:

Κορυφές:

Κορυφή Χ Ψ
ΑΡ 350461,71 4516568,46
ΑΣ 350606,13 4516504,37 ΑΡ - ΑΣ 158,00
ΑΤ 350584,33 4516454,58 ΑΣ - ΑΤ 54,35
ΑΥ 350639,02 4516423,90 ΑΤ - ΑΥ 62,70
ΑΦ 350652,58 4516400,52 ΑΥ - ΑΦ 27,03
ΑΧ 350660,04 4516369,44 ΑΦ - ΑΧ 31,96
ΑΨ 350664,64 4516296,23 ΑΧ - ΑΨ 73,36
61 350634,52 4516326,90 ΑΨ - 61 42,98
60 350607,73 4516300,03 61 - 60 37,94
59 350592,14 4516307,94 60 - 59 17,49
58 350583,08 4516325,67 59 - 58 19,91
57 350551,81 4516359,01 58 - 57 45,71
56 350552,61 4516373,07 57 - 56 14,09
55 350528,37 4516388,83 56 - 55 28,91
54 350515,39 4516395,11 55 - 54 14,43
53 350502,38 4516385,12 54 - 53 16,40
52 350479,08 4516391,96 53 - 52 24,29
51 350472,52 4516409,40 52 - 51 18,64
50 350415,36 4516429,64 52 - 50 74,03
49 350395,74 4516432,28 51 - 49 80,11
ΑΠ 350383,32 4516437,79 50 - ΑΠ 33,06
ΑΡ 350461,71 4516568,46 49 - ΑΡ 151,31

Τµήµα Α3

35.750,97 τ.µ.
ΑΡ-ΑΣ-...-ΑΨ-61-60-...-51-50-49-

ΑΠ-ΑΡ

ΑΠΟΣΤΑΣΗ (µ)

Εµβαδόν:

Κορυφές:

Κορυφή Χ Ψ
Ι 350964,59 4517200,58
Κ 350971,64 4517199,92 Ι - Κ 7,08
Λ 351060,36 4517189,31 Κ - Λ 89,35
Μ 351102,53 4517184,26 Λ - Μ 42,47
Ν 351129,65 4517159,43 Μ - Ν 36,77
Ξ 351180,02 4517113,30 Ν - Ξ 68,30
47 351130,77 4517118,08 Ξ - 47 49,48
46 351070,61 4517144,07 47 - 46 65,53
45 351041,65 4517153,73 46 - 45 30,53
44 351022,74 4517147,92 45 - 44 19,79
43 351018,63 4517109,17 44 - 43 38,97
42 350969,61 4517114,37 43 - 42 49,29
38 350968,71 4517118,06 42 - 38 3,80
39 350965,96 4517129,37 38 - 39 11,64
40 350968,95 4517145,73 39 - 40 16,63

41 350969,37 4517172,88 40 - 41 27,16
Ι 350964,59 4517200,58 41 - Ι 28,11

Τµήµα Χ1

10.469,69 τ.µ.
Ι-Κ-...-Ν-Ξ-47-46-...-42-38-39-40-

41-Ι

ΑΠΟΣΤΑΣΗ (µ)

Εµβαδόν:

Κορυφές:

Κορυφή Χ Ψ
ΑΠ 350383,32 4516437,79
49 350395,74 4516432,28 ΑΠ - 49 13,59
50 350415,36 4516429,64 49 - 50 19,79
51 350472,52 4516409,40 50 - 51 60,64
52 350479,08 4516391,96 51 - 52 18,64
53 350502,38 4516385,12 52 - 53 24,29
54 350515,39 4516395,11 53 - 54 16,40
55 350528,37 4516388,83 54 - 55 14,43
56 350552,61 4516373,07 55 - 56 28,91
57 350551,81 4516359,01 56 - 57 14,09
58 350583,08 4516325,67 57 - 58 45,71
59 350592,14 4516307,94 58 - 59 19,91
60 350607,73 4516300,03 59 - 60 17,49
61 350634,52 4516326,90 60 - 61 37,94
ΑΨ 350664,64 4516296,23 61 - ΑΨ 42,98
ΑΩ 350666,47 4516267,05 ΑΨ - ΑΩ 29,24
ΒΑ 350714,63 4516239,65 ΑΩ - ΒΑ 55,41
ΒΒ 350765,97 4516210,44 ΒΑ - ΒΒ 59,06
ΒΓ 350780,92 4516209,56 ΒΒ - ΒΓ 14,97
Β∆ 350846,64 4516205,51 ΒΓ - Β∆ 65,85
ΒΕ 350957,12 4516198,70 Β∆ - ΒΕ 110,70
ΒΖ 350977,08 4516280,28 ΒΕ - ΒΖ 83,99
ΒΗ 351000,40 4516333,37 ΒΖ - ΒΗ 57,99
ΒΘ 351000,73 4516333,24 ΒΗ - ΒΘ 0,35
48 351116,31 4516284,95 ΒΘ - 48 125,26
Υ 351085,94 4516217,74 48 - Υ 73,76
Φ 350981,05 4516195,20 Υ - Φ 107,28
Χ 350974,85 4516193,52 Φ - Χ 6,43
Ψ 350951,53 4516187,22 Χ - Ψ 24,15
Ω 350946,68 4516185,91 Ψ - Ω 5,03
ΑΑ 350847,32 4516194,06 Ω - ΑΑ 99,69
ΑΒ 350836,58 4516194,95 ΑΑ - ΑΒ 10,78
ΑΓ 350797,88 4516199,02 ΑΒ - ΑΓ 38,92
Α∆ 350780,58 4516199,53 ΑΓ - Α∆ 17,30
ΑΕ 350774,48 4516201,10 Α∆ - ΑΕ 6,30
ΑΖ 350768,60 4516201,81 ΑΕ - ΑΖ 5,93
ΑΗ 350706,63 4516162,84 ΑΖ - ΑΗ 73,20
ΑΘ 350670,41 4516140,07 ΑΗ - ΑΘ 42,79
ΑΙ 350550,49 4516196,09 ΑΘ - ΑΙ 132,36
ΑΚ 350511,73 4516347,60 ΑΙ - ΑΚ 156,39
ΑΛ 350510,30 4516353,21 ΑΚ - ΑΛ 5,79
ΑΜ 350479,55 4516371,21 ΑΛ - ΑΜ 35,63
ΑΝ 350466,12 4516372,30 ΑΜ - ΑΝ 13,47
ΑΞ 350369,87 4516380,09 ΑΝ - ΑΞ 96,57
ΑΟ 350370,81 4516416,93 ΑΞ - ΑΟ 36,85
ΑΠ 350383,32 4516437,79 ΑΟ - ΑΠ 24,32

Τµήµα Χ2
50.989,13 τ.µ.

ΑΠ-49-50-...-60-61-ΑΨ-ΑΩ-ΒΑ-ΒΒ-
...-ΒΖ-ΒΗ-ΒΘ-48-Υ-Φ-Χ-Ψ-Ω-ΑΑ-

ΑΒ-...-ΑΞ-ΑΟ-ΑΠ

ΑΠΟΣΤΑΣΗ (µ)


